STMicroelectronics - STR755FV1H6 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

0.1μF
(3.3V or 5.0V)
Order codes STR750Fxx STR751Fxx STR752Fxx STR755Fxx
82/84
STR755FV0T6 64
LQFP100 14x14
- - -40 to +85°C
STR755FV1T6 128
STR755FV2T6 256
STR755FV0H6 64
LFBGA100 10x10STR755FV1H6 128
STR755FV2H6 256
Table 49. Order codes (continued)
Order code
Flash Prog.
Memory
(Bank 0)
Kbytes
Package
CAN
Periph
USB
Periph
Nominal
Temp. Range
(TA)
STR750Fxx STR751Fxx STR752Fxx STR755Fxx Revision history
 83/84
9 Revision history
Table 50. Document revision history
Date Revision Description of Changes
25-Sep-2006 1 Initial release
30-Oct-2006 2 Added power consumption data for 5V operation in Section 6
04-Jul-2007 3
Changed datasheet title from STR750F to STR750FXX STR751Fxx
STR752Fxx STR755xx.
Added Table 1: Device summary on page 1
Added note 1 to Table 6
Added STOP mode IDD max. values in Table 14